
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 13 Sophia Miljevich Rhinelander 7 13:12.00
2 2 21 Margaret Friese SPASH 7 13:24.00
3 3 4 Luciana Grage Rhinelander 7 14:00.00
4 4 3 Reese Gehrig Rhinelander 7 14:06.00
5 5 36 Anora Enders SPASH 8 14:09.00
6 6 29 Sophie Durkee SPASH 7 14:13.00
7 7 58 Jessica Melnyk D. C. Everest 8 14:17.00
8 8 57 Grace Jelen D. C. Everest 8 14:18.00
9 9 9 Leah Jamison Rhinelander 8 14:22.00

10 10 25 Vienne Weinkauf SPASH 8 14:25.00
11 11 55 Lauren Bouffleur D. C. Everest 8 14:37.00
12 12 51 Cassidy Lackey D. C. Everest 7 14:50.00
13 13 28 Madalyn Cisewski SPASH 7 15:03.00
14 14 52 Grace Sandquist D. C. Everest 7 15:07.00
15 15 22 Mali Palmer SPASH 7 15:10.00
16 16 63 Chloe Tainter Antigo 7 15:11.00
17 17 17 Kayla Skubal Rhinelander 6 15:12.00
18 18 24 Ava Weinkauf SPASH 8 15:14.00
19 19 56 Brianna Cook D. C. Everest 8 15:16.00
20 40 Addisyn Tauferner SPASH 8 15:26.00
21 39 Lily Perlak SPASH 8 15:30.00
22 20 7 Eva Hetland Rhinelander 8 15:37.00
23 21 1 Lexi Bishop Rhinelander 7 15:44.00
24 35 Rose Brown SPASH 8 15:47.00
25 22 49 Julia Hemauer D. C. Everest 7 15:50.00
26 20 Charlotte Bradley SPASH 7 15:51.00
27 30 Anna Hagen SPASH 7 15:54.00
28 11 Lynnea Kivi Rhinelander 7 15:55.00
29 48 Keryrn Grosskopf D. C. Everest 7 15:57.00
30 27 Brea Bierman SPASH 7 16:00.00
31 23 69 Virginia Praslowicz Antigo 6 16:02.00
32 23 Emma Turner SPASH 8 16:04.00
33 24 68 Ruby Beattie Antigo 7 16:05.00
34 34 Kannitha Xiong SPASH 7 16:07.00
35 32 Jackie Rangel SPASH 7 16:14.00
36 16 Ashley Schmidt Rhinelander 7 16:27.00
37 25 64 Clare Heuss Antigo 8 16:32.00
38 26 66 Lexus Schneider Antigo 6 16:34.00
39 38 Minta Lepak SPASH 8 16:39.00
40 27 67 Makayla Tischendorf Antigo 8 16:44.00
41 46 Alyssa Westphal D. C. Everest 6 16:46.00
42 8 Maria Hubler Rhinelander 8 16:47.00
43 28 65 Hailey Planasch Antigo 6 16:56.00
44 18 Mia Tulowitzky Rhinelander 7 17:03.00
45 61 Alexia Rank Antigo 7 17:13.00
46 50 Tessa Hobbins D. C. Everest 7 17:28.00
47 12 Madeline Legrey Rhinelander 6 17:58.00
48 43 Tessa Dorski D. C. Everest 6 18:48.00
49 5 Isabel Hartman Rhinelander 6 18:57.00
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50 10 Elyse Karwoski Rhinelander 6 19:01.00
51 19 Claire Yunkers Rhinelander 6 19:04.00
52 14 Willow Mutter Rhinelander 6 19:11.00
53 41 Kairi Anderson D. C. Everest 6 19:12.00
54 2 Grace Cornelius Rhinelander 6 19:13.00
55 54 Angela Steinke D. C. Everest 7 20:30.00
56 42 Madelynn Anderson D. C. Everest 6 20:39.00
57 62 Ayda Washatko Antigo 6 21:26.00
58 47 Elisa Chapin D. C. Everest 7 22:53.00
59 53 Ella Slavin D. C. Everest 7 23:24.00
60 44 Lia Luczaj D. C. Everest 6 23:30.00



Team

34 Rhinelander   1   3   4   9  17  22  23

36 SPASH   2   5   6  10  13  15  18

52 D. C. Everest   7   8  11  12  14  19  25

114 Antigo  16  31  33  37  38  40  43

Rhinelander SPASH
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Sophia Miljevich 7 13:12.00 2 Margaret Friese 7 13:24.00
3 Luciana Grage 7 14:00.00 5 Anora Enders 8 14:09.00
4 Reese Gehrig 7 14:06.00 6 Sophie Durkee 7 14:13.00
9 Leah Jamison 8 14:22.00 10 Vienne Weinkauf 8 14:25.00

17 Kayla Skubal 6 15:12.00 13 Madalyn Cisewski 7 15:03.00
20 Eva Hetland 8 15:37.00 15 Mali Palmer 7 15:10.00
21 Lexi Bishop 7 15:44.00 18 Ava Weinkauf 8 15:14.00

Lynnea Kivi 7 15:55.00 Addisyn Tauferner 8 15:26.00
Ashley Schmidt 7 16:27.00 Lily Perlak 8 15:30.00
Maria Hubler 8 16:47.00 Rose Brown 8 15:47.00
Mia Tulowitzky 7 17:03.00 Charlotte Bradley 7 15:51.00
Madeline Legrey 6 17:58.00 Anna Hagen 7 15:54.00
Isabel Hartman 6 18:57.00 Brea Bierman 7 16:00.00
Elyse Karwoski 6 19:01.00 Emma Turner 8 16:04.00
Claire Yunkers 6 19:04.00 Kannitha Xiong 7 16:07.00
Willow Mutter 6 19:11.00 Jackie Rangel 7 16:14.00
Grace Cornelius 6 19:13.00 Minta Lepak 8 16:39.00

34 1:10:52 36 1:11:14

D. C. Everest Antigo
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

7 Jessica Melnyk 8 14:17.00 16 Chloe Tainter 7 15:11.00
8 Grace Jelen 8 14:18.00 23 Virginia Praslowicz 6 16:02.00

11 Lauren Bouffleur 8 14:37.00 24 Ruby Beattie 7 16:05.00
12 Cassidy Lackey 7 14:50.00 25 Clare Heuss 8 16:32.00
14 Grace Sandquist 7 15:07.00 26 Lexus Schneider 6 16:34.00
19 Brianna Cook 8 15:16.00 27 Makayla Tischendorf 8 16:44.00
22 Julia Hemauer 7 15:50.00 28 Hailey Planasch 6 16:56.00

Keryrn Grosskopf 7 15:57.00 Alexia Rank 7 17:13.00
Alyssa Westphal 6 16:46.00 Ayda Washatko 6 21:26.00
Tessa Hobbins 7 17:28.00 114 1:20:24
Tessa Dorski 6 18:48.00
Kairi Anderson 6 19:12.00
Angela Steinke 7 20:30.00
Madelynn Anderson 6 20:39.00
Elisa Chapin 7 22:53.00
Ella Slavin 7 23:24.00
Lia Luczaj 6 23:30.00

52 1:13:09
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